
189640613
20/02/2024 16:06:11

$ 107.86
€ 100.00

1.0785772375

€ 0.99

€ 0.00
€ 100.99

(Customer Copy)
WorldRemit Ltd

FRANCE -
Tel. +33 805 220535

Payment Receipt
This receipt is not proof that funds

have reached the beneficiary.

Customer Number WR11489072 Transaction Number

Sender Recipient
Name  Johan, Arnaert Name  Alfred, Murhusa Date
Country  France Country  Congo DRC
Address
34, lot St catherine, LE
VAL 83143

Address  Bukavu

Mobile Money
Network

 Airtel mobile money
account

Mobile Money
Number

 995029870

Mobile  995029870
Telephone  
Service  Mobile Money Transfer Money to receive
Bank Name  Money to send
Branch Name  
Account Number  Exchange Rate
Bank Code  
Branch Code  Fees
IBAN  
BIC/SWIFT  Other Fees

Total

WorldRemit Belgium, 1060 Saint-Gilles, Place Marcel Broodthaers 8, Brussels, Belgium. RPM /RPR Brussels – VAT: BE0718.634.495.WorldRemit Belgium is authorised and regulated by the National Bank of Belgium (NBB)
Belgian Law on Payment Institutions of 11 March 2018. Registration number: 718634495. © WorldRemit


