

(Customer Copy) WorldRemit Ltd

FRANCE -Tel. +33 805 220535

Customer Number WR11489072				Transaction Number	
Sender		Recipient		189640613	
Name	Johan, Arnaert	Name	Alfred, Murhusa	Date 20	/02/2024 16:06:11
Country	France	Country	Congo DRC		
<b>Address</b> 34, lot St catherine, LE VAL 83143		Address	Bukavu		
		Mobile Money Network	Airtel mobile money account		
		Mobile Money Number	995029870		
		Mobile	995029870		
		Telephone			
		Service	Mobile Money Transfer	Money to rec	eive \$ 107.86
		Bank Name		Money to sen	<b>d</b> € 100.00
	Branch Name				
		Account Number		Exchange Rat	e 1.0785772375
		Bank Code			
		Branch Code		Fees	€ 0.99
		IBAN			
		BIC/SWIFT		Other Fees	€ 0.00
				Total	€ 100.99

WorldRemit Belgium, 1060 Saint-Gilles, Place Marcel Broodthaers 8, Brussels, Belgium. RPM /RPR Brussels - VAT: BE0718.634.495.WorldRemit Belgium is authorised and regulated by the National Bank of Belgium (NBB) Belgian Law on Payment Institutions of 11 March 2018. Registration number: 718634495. © WorldRemit